
 Board Members 

 President  Karl Jones  Colorado  KJones@theclubatrollinghills.org  702-985-5136 

 Regional VP  Matt Helm  Colorado  mhelm@denvercc.net  303-902-9937 

 Treasurer  Laurie Lambert  Utah  llambert@utahtennis.com  435-655-5590 

 Secretary  Ginger Phillips  Colorado  gingervalephillips@gmail.com  406-570-3639 

 Vice President  Karen Schott  Colorado  kschott@broadmoor.com  719-337-8173 

 Vice President  Dan Maccanello  Nevada  dmaccanello@gmail.com  702-596-8832 

 Past President  Andy Zodin  Colorado  arzodin@aol.com  303-520-7676 

 District Presidents 

 Colorado  Damon Gillette  Damon@DenverTEnnisClub.com  303-669-1338 

 Idaho  John Armstrong  johnarm12@hotmail.com  208-863-0904 

 Montana  Scott Potter  Scott@peakmissoula.com  406-581-9593 

 Nevada  Chris Painter  Cpainter@redrockcc.com  702-334-0071 

 Utah  Michelle Rawstorne  michelle.advantagetennisutah@gmail.com  801-404-3400 

 Wyoming  Josh Cossitt  farnorthtennis@gmail.com  307-221-2282 

 Executive Director 

 Leanne Palmisano  leanne.palmisano@uspta.org  720-837-6141 


